

(Gen)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

209 1400184

Agreement - HC - 27/SBD/14M454 - 23-24

Division

C. East 5609127 = 0
N. East 651674 = 0
T. 6260801 = 0

(4295 4 M 151)

SUB-DIVISION

Date of start - 17/7/23

date of completion 16/7/24

MB 746-2928

THE SUPPLEMENT BOOK

2nd on a/c bill

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from Sabu tola to Gyas Asthaden.					
Agency - Ved prakash					
Agr. No - 27/SBY/MH454/23-24					
Date of Commencement - 17-07-2023					
Date of Completion - 16-07-2024					
① Const. of Granular Sub. base by well graded Material spreading in Uniform layer.					
	1	15	$\frac{6.00 + 4.05}{2}$	0.200	15.075
	1	30	$\frac{4.05}{2}$	0.200	24.30
	1	15	$\frac{4.05 + 5.05}{2}$	0.200	13.65
	1	15	$\frac{5.05 + 4.05}{2}$	0.200	13.65
	4	30	$\frac{4.05}{2}$	0.200	97.20
	1	15	$\frac{4.05 + 4.30 + 4.05}{3}$	0.200	12.40
	3	30	$\frac{4.05}{3}$	0.200	72.90
					249.175 m ³
					245.43 m ³
① P/v, laying, Spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate of Spersfr. drpe to water bound Macadam					
	1	15	$\frac{5.50 + 3.75}{2}$	0.075	5.203
	1	30	$\frac{3.75}{2}$	0.075	8.437

Continuation

Abstract of Cost
2nd 1079/c

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. X fixing of working benchmark pillars.					
0.700 Kgs (Q.V.T.M.B P-6)					
@ Rs. 39249.62/Km lbs.					27475/-
② clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means)					
0.245 Ha (Q.V.T.M.B P-6)					
@ Rs. 68011.73/Ha - Rs.					16663/-
③ Excavation for roadway in soft using manual means.					
30 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-6)					
@ Rs. 168.43/m ³ - Rs.					5053/-
④ Const. of Embankment					
with approved material.					
18 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-6)					
@ Rs. 30.73/m ³ - Rs.					553/-
⑤ Excavation for roadwork in soft with hydraulic excavator					
30 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-14)					
@ Rs. 76.13/m ³ - Rs.					2284/-
⑥ Const. of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pit.					
For 1000 m lead.					
240.417 m ³ (Q.V.T.M.B P-14)					
@ Rs. 191.57/m ³ - Rs.					46057/-
					<u>Rs. 98085/-</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27/32) Half brick Circular tree guard.					
6 nos. (Q.V.M.B P-15)					
@ Rs. 1948.82/each					11693/-
(28/33) P/R fixing of typical M.M.C.V. informative sign board with logo as per M.O.R.P. specifications					
5 nos. (Q.V.M.B P-15)					
@ Rs. 10119.98/each					50600/-
(29/34) E/W in excavation for foundation of structure					
31.32 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-7)					
@ Rs. 393.21/m ³					Rs. 12315/-
(30/35) P/R M/S as levelling course in foundation.					
5.69 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-7)					
@ Rs. 7178.38/m ³					Rs. 40845/-
(31/36) P/R Plain/Reinforced Cement concrete in substructure					
30.33 m ³ (Q.V.M.B P-7)					
@ Rs. 7642.16/m ³					Rs. 231787/-
(32/37) P/R laying R.C.C. pipe NP-3 for culvert					
15 m (Q.V.M.B P-8)					
@ Rs. 3522.91/m					Rs. 52844/-
					1

Continuation Rs. 5155486/-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25/38) Painting on parapet wall (Black x white strip)					
24.96 m ² (Q.V. map p-16)					
@ Rs. 105.82/m ² - Rs.					2641/-
					1.00
					Rs. 5158127/-
Add GST 18%					928463/-
Add L.C 1%					51581/-
S. Fee					5900/-
					Rs. 6197172/-
Less 10% below Rs.					619717/-
					Rs. 5577455/-
Less previous payment Rs.					3384043/-

B. 2193412/-

~~Dr. 02/03/25~~
 Dr. 02/03/25
 Dr. 31/3/25
 Dr. 12